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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, hereby certifies that the organization 

 
HAPPICH RIU, S.A. 
 
Poligono Borao Norte, 4, 50172 Alfajarín (Zaragoza) 
 
 
 
For the scope of certification: 

Design and manufacture of roller blinds and their components for industrial vehicles and  
the railway sector. 
 
 
(sites see annex) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. E-18/1097.QM.R1.MS1. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 
Most recent update:  
Date of the first certification:  

30419262/1 
08.04.2022 
28.04.2022 
08.04.2025 
18.07.2023 
09.04.2019 

 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 18.07.2023 
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Annex to the certificate no. 30419262/1 
 
valid from 28.04.2022 to 08.04.2025 
 
 
 
The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above: 

 Headquarters Scope of certification 

 HAPPICH RIU, S.A. Poligono Borao Norte, 4 
50172 Alfajarín (Zaragoza) 
 

See page 1 

 at the following sites /  
at the organizations at the following sites 

Scope of certification 

1. HAPPICH RIU, S.A. Avda. Maresme nº 44, 1º, 5ª y 6ª 
08918 Badalona (Barcelona) 

Design and manufacture of roller 
blinds and their components for 
industrial vehicles and  
the railway sector. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 18.07.2023 
 


